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2014  SEIKO  Junior  World  Championship  -­  49'er

Sailing  Aarhus

Results  are  provisional  as  of  11:09  on  July  1,  2014

Gold  Flight

Sailed:  10,  Discards:  1,  To  count:  9,  Entries:  25,  Scoring  system:  Appendix  A

Rank Overall Sailno Name  1 Name2 Nat Flight U21 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett

1st 1 800 Payá,  Victor Del  arco.
Alvaro

Gold    6.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 (14.0) 48.0 34.0

2nd 2 132 Lübeck Lübeck Gold    1.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 (22.0) 70.0 48.0

3rd 3 192 Bildstein Hussl Gold    2.0 5.0 9.0 13.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 (18.0) 5.0 1.0 70.0 52.0

4th 4 400 Turner Brake Gold X 11.0 3.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 12.0 5.0 2.0 11.0 (19.0) 75.0 56.0

5th 5 900 Diego  Botin Pablo
Turrado

Gold    8.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 (18.0) 12.0 6.0 18.0 77.0 59.0

6th 6 127 Simpson Dunning
Beck

Gold    3.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 18.0 12.0 4.0 (20.0) 8.0 83.0 63.0

7th 7 140 Andrea,
Savio

Alessandro,
Savio

Gold    13.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 (25.0) 24.0 4.0 6.0 89.0 64.0

8th 8 55 schmidt
justus

boehme
max

Gold    3.0 13.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 13.0 (21.0) 21.0 2.0 9.0 93.0 72.0

9th 9 284 Anderson Brockbank,
Christopher

Gold    11.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 (20.0) 13.0 4.0 94.0 74.0

10th 10 905 Mori,  David Barnes,
Justin

Gold    5.0 14.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 13.0 (22.0) 9.0 10.0 101.0 79.0

11th 11 779 Müller
Philipp

Kramer
Thilo

Gold    9.0 17.0 19.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 (22.0) 1.0 15.0 7.0 104.0 82.0

12th 12 107 Przemek
Filipowicz

Jacek
Piasecki

Gold    7.0 1.0 16.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 (24.0) 7.0 16.0 11.0 107.0 83.0

13th 13 104 Harry  Price Angus
Williams

Gold X 9.0 (17.0) 3.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 14.0 9.0 7.0 16.0 100.0 83.0

14th 14 360 Jack
Hawkins

Christopher
Thomas

Gold X 15.0 6.0 21.0 7.0 15.0 3.0 11.0 8.0 (22.0) 2.0 110.0 88.0

15th 15 26 Ruggi  Tita Giacomo
Cavalli

Gold    1.0 23.0
OCS

15.0 8.0 1.0 23.0
RET

1.0 14.0 (26.0
OCS)

5.0 117.0 91.0

16th 16 683 Llena  Prats
Martí

Llena  Prats,
Jordi

Gold X 8.0 12.0 3.0 14.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 15.0 17.0 (23.0) 116.0 93.0

17th 17 220 Carstensen,
Nils

Frigge,  Jan Gold X 10.0 6.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 (19.0) 12.0 15.0 113.0 94.0

18th 18 161 Carlos
Robles
Lorente

Daniel
Cánovas
Colon

Gold    2.0 4.0 12.0 18.0 7.0 18.0 7.0 3.0 23.0 (25.0) 119.0 94.0

19th 19 888 Anders
Hylen
Klippenberg

Ludvig
Lilleby
Johansson

Gold    17.0 15.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 1.0 (23.0) 13.0 3.0 21.0 125.0 102.0

20th 20 655 FISCHER
Erwan

JULIEN
Thibault

Gold X 7.0 16.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 8.0 (24.0) 126.0 102.0

21st 21 316 Ganapathy
K.C

varun
thakkar

Gold X 19.0 4.0 7.0 16.0 13.0 9.0 15.0 (25.0) 19.0 3.0 130.0 105.0

22nd 22 25 Peters Batten,
Sam
(FitzGerald)

Gold    18.0 7.0 10.0 14.0 (22.0) 5.0 2.0 16.0 14.0 20.0 128.0 106.0

23rd 23 117 Sam  bullock Ben
goodwin

Gold    13.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 17.0 5.0 19.0 10.0 (26.0
OCS)

17.0 132.0 106.0

24th 24 755 Bertheau Jauvin Gold    4.0 (23.0
OCS)

14.0 10.0 15.0 3.0 16.0 11.0 21.0 13.0 130.0 107.0

25th 25 115 Fischer,  Tim Graf,
Fabian

Gold X 5.0 9.0 13.0 20.0 17.0 7.0 20.0 (23.0) 18.0 12.0 144.0 121.0
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